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TEeAs, COFFEE & SOFT DRINK

SOFT DRINKS

Apple juice

Orange juice
Coca-Cola
Coca-Cola Zero sugar

Schweppes lemonade

Fever tree tonic water (200ml) bottle

Lemon lime Bitters
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‘WATER UNLIMITED PER PERSON (PUREZzA PREMIUM FILTERED)

Still
Sparkling

MARIAGE FRERES TEA

English breakfast
Peppermint

Earl grey

French breakfast
Lemongrass & ginger
Chamomile

Marco Polo

Jasmin

Green
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COFFEE
Espresso 3.8
Double espresso 4.4
Long black 4.4
Latte 4.4
Flat white 4.4
Cappuccino 4.4
Piccolo 4.0
Macchiato 3.8

Soy milk + 0.5

Almond & Oat milk + 1



APERITIF

Kir Royal Creme de cassis, champagne
Kir Créme de cassis, white wine
Pastis Anis sprit w/ water

Aperol Spritz Aperol, prosecco, soda water
Campari Campari w/ soda water

BEER & CIDER

Kronenbourg 1664 (5%)

Little Creatures pale ale (5.2%)
James Boag’s premium light (2.5%)
Heineken (0%)

Bulmers Original cider (4.7%)

ZERO ALCOHOL WINE

Vinada sparkling Chardonnay 200ml France
La Tautila Airen White 250ml Spain
La Tautila Tempranillio red 250ml ~ Spain
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COCKTAILS

Lemon Cheesecake

Mai Tai

French Aviation
French 75

Mademoiselle

Lychee Martini
Martini

Espresso Martini
Negroni

Margarita

MOCKTAILS

Marianne

Antoinette

Vanilla vodka, limoncello, lemon juice,

egg whites, gingerbread syrup

Rum, raspberry, cointreau, disarano,

passion fruit, lime juice

Sloe gin, violet liquor, violet syrup, cherry bitters
Gin, champagne, lemon juice, sugar syrup

Vanilla vodka, pineapple juice, cranberry juice,

fresh lemon, passionfruit, lemon juice
Vodka, vermouth, lychee liquor, fresh lychee

Vodka / gin, dry vermouth, (dirty or twist)

Vanilla vodka, coffee liquor, sugar syrup, espresso shot
London dry gin, campari, sweet vermouth

Tequila reposado, cointreau, lime juice, salt rim

Cranberry, pineapple, lemon juice & bitters

Raspberry & violet syrup, fresh lime juice,

soda water
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WINE BY THE GLASS

‘WHITE WINE
Christophe Patrice

Tim Adams Skilly Ridge
Gala Estate

Andrew Kientzler

RED WINE

Debussy Reverie

Rusden ‘Driftsand’

Terlato & Chapoutier ‘Malakoff’
Chateau Lalande Villeuneuve

Parker Estate Terra Rossa

ROSE WINE
St Max

Domaine Ott ‘Clos Mireille’

CHAMPAGNE AND SPARKLING WINE

Collet Brut
Louis Roederer Collection 24.4.

Chevalier blanc de blanc Cremant

Al wines subject to availability

2021 Chardonnay, VDP, Chablis, Fr
2021 Riesling, Clare Valley, Aus
2023 Pinot Gris, Tasmania, Aus

2021 Pinot Blanc, Alsace, Fr

2021 Pinot Noir, Pays d’Oc, Fr

2021 GSM, Barossa Valley, Aus

2016 Shiraz, Pyrenees, Vic, Aus

2014 Merlot/Cab, Medoc, Bordeaux, Fr

2021 Cab Sav, Coonawarra, Aus

2022 Provence, Fr

2022 Cotes de Provence, Fr

NV Aj, Champagne, Fr
NV Reims, Champagne, Fr
NV Bourgogne, Fr

290

150/250/500ml
24/40/78
16/25/4.9

17/29/55
21/34./66

150/250/500ml
16/27/50
16 /27/50
17/29/55
21/34./66

19/30/59

150/250/500ml
17/29/56
37/60/117

Y 0

247 180
32 225

18 90

CO= Certified Organic



PREMIUM WINES BY THE GLASS VIA CORAVIN
THE CORAVIN PRESERVATION DEVICE ALLOWS US TO SERVE
PREMIUM WINES BY THE GLASS WHILE KEEPING THEM FRESH & VIBRANT.

PREMIUM WHITE WINE BY THE GLASS

Pascal Reverdy (Sav Blanc)
Attwoods Glenylon Chardonnay

M. Chapoutier ‘La Bernardine’
(Grenache Blanc, Marsanne)

Dom. Feuillat-Juillot
Montagny Ier Cru (Chardonna)))

Pierre-Yves Colin-Morey Aligote
Cave du Turkheim Riesling

Castagna ‘Adams rib’
Chardonnay / Viognier

PREMIUM RED WINE VIA CORAVIN
Vincent Girardin (Pinot Noir)
Louis Jadot Cote d’Or (Pinot Noir)

La Croix Saint-Chistophe (Merlot)

Maison Arnoux ‘Vieux Clocher’ (GSM)

Domaine Cuilleron Les

‘Pierres Seches’ (Sj)rah)

Salomon Estate ‘Alttus’ Shiraz

2022 Sancerre, Loire, Fr (co)
2022 Macedon ranges, Victoria, Aus

2019 Chateauneuf-du-Pape, Fr

2022 Chablis, Fr

2021 Bourgogne, Fr
2020 Alsace, Fr

2019 Beachworth, Aus

2020 Santenay, Bourgogne, Fr
2021 Bourgogne, Fr

2020 St Emilion, Grand cru, Fr
2020 Gigondas, Southern Rhéne, Fr

2020 St Joseph, Northen Rhone, Fr

2018 Fleurieu Peninsula, SA, Aus

79

150/250/500ml

28/4.6/90
38/60/115

44./72/14.2

41/69/132

37/58/115
18/29/58

23/36/72

150/250/500ml

47/76/150
33/52/102
46/73/145
31/48/95

34/56/110

46/74/147



ROSE WINE / ORANGE WINE
Gala Estate
St Max

Domaine Ott’Clos Mireille’

Break free Petite blancs (Orange)

(Chenin Blanc, Gewurztraminer)

CHAMPAGNE AND SPARKLING

Louis Roederer Collection 24.4.
Louis Roederer Cristal

Henriot Brut Souverain

Collet Brut

Collet Millesime

Gosset Brut Grand Reserve

Gosset Brut Grand Rosé

Gosset Brut Grand Blanc de Blanc
Chevalier blanc de blanc cremant
Bonnaire Grand Cru Blanc de Blanc
Gala estate sparkling Rosé

Redentore Millesimato

2022 Tasmania, Aus

2022 Provence, Fr

2022 Cétes de Provence, Fr

2023 Swan Valley + Frankland river, Aus

NV Reims, Champagne, Fr
2014 Reims, Champagne, Fr
NV Reims, Champagne, Fr
NV 4y, Champagne, Fr
2008 Aj, Champagne, Fr
NV Ay, Champagne, Fr (co)
NV Ay, Champagne, Fr (co)
NV Ay, Champagne, Fr (co)
NV Bourgogne, Fr

NV Cremant,Champagne Fr
2016 Tasmania, Aus

2021 Prosecco Italy

375ml

71

78

175

78

225

850

195

180

340

230

260

290

90

140

90



WHITE BURGUNDY (CHARDONNAY)

Domaine de la Motte Chablis

Pierrick Laroche

Chablls Grand Cru ‘Bougros’

Dom. Feuillat-Juillot
Montagny Ier Cru

Christophe Patrice
Pierre-Yves Colin-Morey
Domaine Collotte

Domaine Fabien Coche

‘Les Chevalieres’

Domaine Fabien Coche

‘Charmes’ Ier Cru

Pierre-Yves Colin-Morey
‘Morgeot’ Ier Cru

Pierre-Yves Colin-Morey
‘La Maltroie’ Ter Cru

C aroline Morey ¢ Chambrees’

Vincent Girardin

Trenel

Louis Jadot ‘Grange Magnien’

2021 Chablis

2019 Chablis

2022 Chablis

2021 VDP, Chablis
2020 Bourgogne
2021 Marsannay

2020 Meursault

2020 Meursault

2020 Chassagne Montrachet

2020 Chassagne Montrachet

2020 Chassagne Montrachet
2019 Pouilly-Fuissé
2020 Saint Veran

2022 Macon

145

360

195

115
190
155

470

750

840

780

540

160
105

98



AroMaTIC & OTHER WHITES (OLD WORLD)
Pierre-Yves Colin-Morey Aligote 2021 Bourgogne, Fr 170
Pascal Reverdy 2022 Sancerre, Loire, Fr (co) 136

Domaine des Aubuisiéres Bernard Fouquet,
Cuvée de Silex Vouvray, Chenin Blanc 2022 Vouvray, Loire, Fr 93

Baumard Clos de Saint Yves,Chenin blanc 2012 Savennieres,Loire,Fr ~ 375ml 76

Domaine Luneau-Papin 2020 Muscadet, Loire, Fr 98
‘La Grange’ Vieilles Vignes’

Clomarin Picpoul de Pinet 2022 Montagnac, Fr 70
La Roche Blanc Marsanne, Roussanne 2020 St Joseph, Fr (co) 149
M. Chapoutier ‘La Bernardine’ 2020 Chateau Neuf du Pape, Fr 195
M.Chapoutier ‘Belleruche’- 2021 Céte du Rhone, Fr (co) 70

Grenache Blanc,C lairette

Chateau Fontoy Bordeaux Blanc 2021 Entre-Deux-Mers, Bordeaux 72

Andrew Kientzler Pinot Blanc 2022 Alsace, Fr (co) 92
Cave du Turkheim Riesling 2020 Alsace, Fr 84
Trimbach, Riesling 2019 Alsace, Fr (co) 92
Mader Pinot Gris 2022 Alsace, Fr (co) 98
Fritz Haag Riesling 2020 Mosel, Germany (co) 95



NEW WORLD CHARDONNAY

Allandale

By Farr

Attwoods Glenlyon
Savaterre ‘Frere Cadet’
Domaine Naturaliste ‘Artus’
Leeuwin Estate ‘Art Series’

Pooley

Bubb + Pooley

Dog Point vineyard
Novum

Tony Bish Heartwood

Pooley ‘Cooinda Vale Vineyard’

2022 Hunter Valley, NSW, Aus
2021 Geelong, Victoria, Aus

2022 Macedon ranges, Victoria, Aus
2022 Beachworth, Victoria, Aus
2021 Margaret River, WA, Aus
2020 Margaret River, WA, Aus

2023 Coal river, Tasmania, Aus (co)

2022 Coal river, Tasmania, Aus
2019 Malborough, N{ (co)
2022 Malborough, N

2020 Hawke’s Bay, NX

2021 Coal river, Tasmania, Aus 3%75ml

80
255
170
150
140
320
120
150
98
145

120

78



NEW WORLD AROMATIC WHITES

Mount Pleasant ‘Cellar aged’ Elizabeth 2017 Hunter Valley, Aus 78
Semillon

Castagna ‘Adams rib’ 2019 Beachworth, Aus 105
Chardonnay / Viognier

Tim Adams Skilly Ridge Riesling 2021 Clare Valley, Aus 72
Pooley Gewurtztraminer 2020 Coal River, Tasmania (co) 88
Pooley Riesling 2021 Coal River, Tasmania (co) 96
Bubb+Pooley Riesling 2021 Coal River, Tasmania (co) 130
Gala Estate Sav Blanc 2023 Tasmania, Aus 72
Gala Estate Pinot Gris 2023 Tasmania, Aus 79
Yeland + Pappes Roussanne 2012 Barossa Valley 170
Moss Wood Semillon 2022 Margret River, Wa 97
Dog point vineyard Sav Blanc 2023 Marlborough, NZ (co) 98
Pegasus bay age release Riesling 2009 Central Otago NX 14.0

10



REeD Burcunpy (PinoT NOIR)

Domaine Collotte ‘Les Grasses Tetes’

Hubert Lignier ‘Regnard’

Laurent Roumier

Clos-Vougeot Grand Cru
David Duband

Camille Giroud
‘Les Caillers’ ler Cru

Domaine Pavelot
Vincent Giradin ‘Epenots’ Ier Cru

Pierre-Yves Colin-Morey
‘Les Riottes’ Ier Cru

Vincent Girardin ‘Vieilles Vignes'
Caroline Morey

Edouard Delaunay ‘Septembre’
Domaine Fabien Coche

Louis Jadot Cote d’Or

2019 Marsannay (co)
2020 Gevrey-Chambertin

2016 Vougeot

2013 Vosne-Romanée

2019 Nuits-Saint-Georges

2020 Savigny-les-Beaune
2018 Pommard

2021 Monthélie

2020 Santenay
2021 Santenay

2021 Bourgogne
2020 Cote d'Or

2021 Bourgogne

375ml 82
385

940

450

480

235
395

360

225
290

120

190

155



BorDEAUX (CABERNET BLENDS)

Chateau Saint Georges

Chateau Saint Georges

Chateau Saint Georges

La Croix Saint-Chistophe Grand Cru
Chateau Prieurs de la Commanderie
Chateau Janicon

Clos du Marquis

Chateau Lalande Villeuneuve

Chateau Maucamps

Chateau Coufran

Chateau Brio de Cantenac Brown

Chateau Jonc-Blanc
Cab Sauvignon,Merlot

2016 St Emilion, Right bank
2018 St Emilion, Right bank
2016 St Emilion, Right bank
2020 St Emilion, Right bank
2016 Pomerol, Right bank
2020 Graves, Left bank
2015 St Julien, Left bank
2014 Medoc, Left bank

2018 Haut-Medoc, Left bank
2010 Haut-Medoc, Left bank

2018 Margaux, Left bank

2018 Bergerac, South West Fr

12

198

375ml 105

Magnum 390

220

310

108

450

95

14.8

190

380

105



AUSTRALIAN/ NEW wORLD PiNnoT NOIR

Sailor seeks horses

‘Small wonder’
Apsley Gorge
Savaterre

Crittenden Peninsula
Rouleur Domestique
Nick Farr ‘Irrewarra’
Farrside by Farr
Wooing Tree

High Garden

Dublin St

Pooley ‘Butcher’s Hill

2022 Tamar Valley, Tasmania, Aus

2021 East coast Tasmania, Aus

2021 Beechworth, Victoria, Aus

2022 Mornington Peninsula, Victoria, Aus
2022 Upper Yarra Valley, Victoria, Aus
2021 Irrewarra, Victoria, Aus

2021 Geelong, Victoria, Aus

2019 Central Otago, NX

2022 Gibbston, Central Otago, NX
2014 Martinborough, NX

2021 Coal river, Tasmania, Aus

13

140

180
185
88
82
175
24.0
165
210

155

375ml 78



AUSTRALIAN CABERNET
Bellweather Cabernet Sauvignon
Wynns John Riddoch

Parker Estate “Terra Rossa’ Cab Sav
Penfolds 389 Cabernet Shiraz
Alex Head ‘Head Red’ Cab Sav

McHenry Hohnen ‘Hazel’s Vineyard’

Cabernet Sauvignon
Fire gully Cab Merlot
Yerring station Cab Merlot

Petuluma Estate Evans Vineyard

Cabernet Sauvignon

2018 Coonawarra, Aus (co)
1998 Coonawarra, Aus
2021 Coonawarra, Aus
1997 South Australia, Aus
2021 Barossa, Aus

2015 Margaret River, Aus

2021 Margaret River, Aus
1995 Mornington VIC

1985 Coonawara, Aus

14
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Magnum 850



RHONE VALLEY (SYRAH, GRENACHE)

Domaine Cuilleron ‘Bassenon’

Domaine Cuilleron Les

‘Pierres Seches’

Laurent Combier ‘Cuvée I
M.Chapoutier ‘Les Arénes’
Domaine Des Sénéchaux
Chateau Mont-Redon
Domaine la Soumade

Saint Damien Vieilles Vignes,
Plan de Dieu

Domaine Charvin ‘Le Poutet’

Maison Arnoux ‘Vieux Clocher’

Domaine des Espires

2020 Cote-Rétie, northern Rhone

2020 St Joseph, Northern Rhone

2020 Crozes-Hermitage, Northern Rhéne (co)
2017 Cornas, Northern Rhéone

2012 Chateau Neuf du Pape, Southern Rhone
2020 Chateau Neuf du Pape, Southern Rhéne (co)
2020 Rasteau, Southern Rhone

2022 Cote du Rhéne (co)

2021 Géte du Rhone

2020 Gigondas, Southern Rhéne

2012 Gigondas, Southern Rhéne, Fr
Jeroboam. 3000ml

15

320

165

105
180
280
220

95

88

106

145

1400



AUSTRALIAN SHIRAZ

JC’s own ‘Ferine’ Grenache
Salomon Estate ‘Alttus’ Shiraz
Terlato & Chapoutier Shiraz

Heathcote Estate single vineyard
Shiraz

Jaspers Hill Georgia’s Paddock

shiraz

Shiraz by Farr

Craiglee Shiraz

Ben Glaetzer Bishop Shiraz
Massena Cellar selection Shiraz
Alex Head ‘The Brunette’ Shiraz
Torbreck “‘Woodcutters Shiraz’
Yelland&Papps ‘Devot’ Shiraz

Glenguin Estate ‘School house-
Block’ Shiraz

Glenguin Estate ‘Aristea’ Shiraz
Hughes & Hughes Syrah

Bubb + Pooley Syrah

2020 Adelaide Hills, SA
2018 Fleurieu Peninsula, SA
2016 Pyrenees, Vic

2016 Heathcote, Vic

1999 Heathcote, Vic

2021 Geelong, Vic

2017 Sunbury Valley, Vic
2021 Barossa Valley, SA
2021 Barossa Valley, SA
2021 Barossa Valley, SA
2015 Barossa Valley, SA,
2017 Greenock, Barossa Valley

2018 Hunter Valley, NSW

2009 Hunter Valley, NSW
2021 Coal River, Tas

2021 East Coast, Tas

16

Magnum

95
220

82

145

520

24.0

115

82

72

125

220

I0O0

90

290

89

140



Other Red Varieties

Chateau de Coulaine Cabernet Franc
Chateau du Cédre ‘Heritage’ Malbec
Chateau de Haute Serre Malbec
Rusden ‘Driftsand” GSM

Badet Clement Pontificis GSM
Trenal ‘Cote de Py’

Dessert Wines

Chateau Roumieu

Baumard Chenin Blanc ‘ Carte d’Or’
Stanton & Killeen Vintage Fortified
Baumard Chenin Blanc ‘ Carte d’Or’
La Pigeade Muscat

Dominique Portet Vendages Tradives

2021 Chinon, Loire, Fr (co)
2020 Cahors, South West Fr (co)
2018 Cahors, South West, Fr
2021 Barossa Valley, SA, Aus
2019 Pays d’'Oc, Fr

2022 Morgon, Beaujolais, Fr (co)

2015 Sauternes, Fr

2021 Coteaux du Layon, Fr
2007 Rutherglen, Vic, Aus
2021 Coteaux du Layon, Fr
2020 Beaumes De Venice, Fr

2016 Yarra Valley, Aus

17

92
76
150

72
78
95

I

(375mD) 155 30 (75ml)
110 23 (150ml)
210 25 (75ml)

(375ml) 57

(375ml) 60

(375m1) 63



Spirits & Digestives

Gin
Gordon’s
Tanqueray
Hendrik’s
Archie Rose

Whisky

Maker’s Mark

Canadian Club

Jameson

Jack Daniels

Dalmore (12 years)

Michel Couvreur ‘The Unique’

Michel Couvreur ‘Overaged’
Michel Couvreur ‘Candid’

Liquor
Baileys
Disaronno
Frangelico

Cointreau

Cognac / Armagnac / Calvados

Francois Voyer VS
Courvoisier VSOP
Frapin XO

Darroze (8 years) Bas Armagnac

12
14
17
17

14
14
14
15

Rum

Sailor Jerry’s Spiced Rum
Havanna Club

Ron Zacapa (23 years)

Vodka
Kettel One
Grey Goose

Tequila
Jose Cuervo Reposado

1800 Anejo

Calvados Rogers Groult (3 years, payd D’Auge)

Poire Williams

18

12
12
20

14
16

14
18

15
20
33
21
17
20



